

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WP(S) No.6049 of 2023

Rajendra Jha **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

26/09/2023	Shri Neeraj Choubey, Counsel for the petitioner. Ms. Sunita Jain, G.A. for the State. On the request of counsel for the petitioner, list this case in the next week as a fresh matter. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge