

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No.6049 of 2023

Rajendra Jha

Versus

State of Chhattisgarh and Ors.

07/12/2023	Mr. Neeraj Choubey, counsel for the petitioner. Ms. Katyayani Vishnupriya, Dy. G.A. for the State. As prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner two weeks' time is granted to file rejoinder of reply/return. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge
Abhigya.S	