

WPS No. 6049 of 2023

Order Sheet

23/09/2025	Ms. Deeksha Pandey, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Neeraj Choubey, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Ankur Kashyap, Dy. Govt. Advocate for the State. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted four weeks time to file rejoinder. List this case after four weeks. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Yogesh	